Fleet
FS

FS

FS

FS
Crusing
Crusing
NFS
NFS

FS

NFS
Crusing
FS

FS
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
Crusing
Crusing

Crusing

Boat

EH Game
Impact
Vendevour
Tomfoolery
Koma
Hooligan
Eileen

Salt Spring
L'eau Life
Avriel
CASSAWAPPY
First Light Il
Time1

SE27

IMOK
Laylee
Gannett
Tango
Ladida

Tecoma

SailNo
85

209
145

34
20968
574

447
76

43664
586
Can193
11386

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

PRTC
PRYC
PRYC
PRUC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC

CFBT
CFBT
PRYC
CFBT
CFBT

PRYC

PRYC

HelmName TCF

Shirer 1.0188
Boyce 0.9819
Venn 0.9909
Willison .8916
Nelson .8916
Duffin .8701
Arbuckle 0.8725

Balsdon .888

Hilderly .8868
Kivisto .8737
James .8832
Rasmussen 1.0172
Mathis .904
Sutton 1.04
Bailey .8725
Laylor .8941
Pedretti

Ferguson
Williamson
Campbell

Elapsed Corrected BCE
4.03.07 4.07.41 0.00.00
4.16.19 4.11.41 0.04.04
4.16.27 4.14.07 0.06.29
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
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