

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet	Boat	SailNo	Club	HelmName	TCF	Elapsed	Corrected	BCE	Points
FS	EH Game	85	PRTC	Shirer	1.0188	4.03.07	4.07.41	0.00.00	1.0
FS	Impact	209	PRYC	Boyce	0.9819	4.16.19	4.11.41	0.04.04	2.0
FS	Vendeavour	145	PRYC	Venn	0.9909	4.16.27	4.14.07	0.06.29	3.0
FS	Tomfoolery	11	PRUC	Willison	.8916	DNF			21.0
Crusing	Koma	34	PRYC	Nelson	.8916	DNF			21.0
Crusing	Hooligan	20968	PRYC	Duffin	.8701	DNF			21.0
NFS	Eileen	574	PRYC	Arbuckle	0.8725	DNF			21.0
NFS	Salt Spring	4	PRYC	Balsdon	.888	DNF			21.0
FS	L'eau Life	447	PRYC	Hilderly	.8868	DNF			21.0
NFS	Ariel	76	PRYC	Kivisto	.8737	DNF			21.0
Crusing	CASSAWAPPY			James	.8832	DNF			21.0
FS	First Light III	43664	CFBT	Rasmussen	1.0172	DNF			21.0
FS	Time1	586	CFBT	Mathis	.904	DNF			21.0
NFS	SE27	Can193	PRYC	Sutton	1.04	DNF			21.0
NFS	IMOK	11386	CFBT	Bailey	.8725	DNF			21.0
NFS	Laylee		CFBT	Laylor	.8941	DNF			21.0
NFS	Gannett			Pedretti		DNF			21.0
Crusing	Tango		PRYC	Ferguson		DNF			21.0
Crusing	Ladida			Williamson		DNF			21.0
Crusing	Tecoma		PRYC	Campbell		DNF			21.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com